Registration Instructions:
1. Place an Xin front of the courses you wish to select for next year.

2. Each student must register for 15 classes (5 classes each trimester).

3. When appropriate, please be sure to register for both terms for a two term class (ex. Algebra liA & B),

4. A signifies a graduation requirement and students must choose course(s) in that section.

5. In addition to required courses, students must sign up for elective courses.

6. Each student must also circle 6 alterate classes in case the original elective class(es) cannot be scheduled.
7. All students must enter their 15 course selections into our on-line Student Portal. Do not enter alternate classes.

FWA at: www farmington k12.mn.us User name = 5-digit student ID Password=network password
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Agriculture Courses 20314  BU-Personal Law A Family & Consumer

20101 AG-Agriculture | 20315 BU-Personal Law B 20505
20102 AG-Agriculture I 20316 BU-Retail Experience | 20506
20103 AG-Animal Science 20317 BU-Retail Experience I 20507
20104  AG-Engines | 20318  BU-Retail Management | 20508
20112 AG-Engines | (Female) 20319 BU-Retail Management II 20508
20105  AG-Engines Il 20320  BU-Skills for Success 20510
20107  AG-Small Animals Additional Program Offerings 20511
20108  AG-Wildlife/Nat Resources 21301  CW-Positive Directions 20512
20109  AG-Landscaping/Horticulture 20501  FA- Exploring Careers 20513
Art Courses 20502  FA-Career Success 20514
20201 AR- Sculpture | 21302 BU-Business Seminar 20515
20202  AR-Sculpture Il 21303  CW-Work Based Learn Prog A 20516
20203  AR-Ceramics | 21304  CW-Work Based Learn Prog B Math Courses
20204  AR-Ceramics Ii 21305 CW-Work Based Learn Prog C 20600
20205  AR-Ceramics Il 21306 CW-Cosmetology A* 20601
20206  AR-Drawing | 21307 CW-Cosmetology B* 20605
20207  AR-Drawing Il 21308 CW-Cosmetology C* 20606
20208  AR-Graphic Design | 21309 CW-Mentor Program: Fall 20611
20218  AR-Graphic Design |l 21310 CW-Mentor Program: Winter 20612
20209  AR-Painting | 21311 CW-Mentor Program: Spring 20614
20210 AR-Painting Il 21312 CW-Service Leaming 20634
20211 AR-Photography | English Courses |4 20626
20212 AR-Photography Il 20414 EN-AP Eng Lit/Comp A 20635
20213 AR-Photography Il 20415  EN-AP Eng Lit/Comp B 20615
20217 AR-AP Advanced Studio Art A 20416 EN-AP Eng Lit/Comp C 20636
20227  AR-AP Advanced Studio Art B 20417 EN-College Prep Writing 20616
20214 AR-Tiger Publications Fall 20418  EN-Contemporary Lit 20617
20215 AR-Tiger Publications Winter 20419 EN-Creative Writing 20618
20216 AR-Tiger Publications Spring 20450  EN-Drama 20619
Business Courses 20420  EN-Humanities 20620
20301  BU-Accounting | 20421 EN-Journalism 20621
20302 BU-Accounting I! 20422 EN-Myth and Legend 20622
20303  BU-Accounting Il 20451  EN-Public Speaking 20623
20304  BU-Accounting IV 20430  EN-Reading for Information 20624
20307  BU-Computer Keyboarding 20425 EN-Shakespeare 20625
20309  BU-Entrepreneurship 20429  EN-Technical Writing
20310  BU-Excel in Today 20428  EN-World Literature
20311 BU-Microsoft Word 20426 EN-U of MN Intro to Lit
20312 BU-Microsoft Office 20427 EN-U of MN Writ/Critic

20313 BU-Personal Finance

Science Courses

FA-Child Devel:Developing Baby
FA-Child Devel: Toddlers/Teens
FA-Child Develop. Prac.
FA-Family/Pers Relationship
FA-Family Finances

FA-Foods: Let's Cook
FA-Foods: Let's Eat
FA-Housing/Interior Design
FA-Fashion/Design

FA-Sew Fun

FA-Creative Textlles

FA-Diet & Lifestyles

MA-Intermediate Algebra A
MA-Intermediate Algebra B
MA-Geometry A
MA-Geometry B
MA-Algebra Il A
MA-Algebra Il B

MA-Pre Calculus A
MA-Pre Calculus A (Zero)
MA-Pre Calculus B
MA-Pre Calculus B (Zero)
MA-Trigonometry
MA-Trigonometry (Zero)
MA-Probability/Statistics
MA-Advanced Algebra
MA-Intro to Caiculus A
MA-Intro to Calculus B
MA-AP Statistics A
MA-AP Statistics B
MA-AP Statistics C

MA-U of MN Calculus A
MA-U of MN Calculus B
MA-U of MN Calculus C



Music Courses

20704
20705
20706
20710
20711
20712
20713
20714
20715
20716
20717
20718
20728

TTHTTTHT T

MU-Concert Band A
MU-Concert Band B

MU-Concert Band C
MU-Jazz Band A (Zero)

MU-Jazz Band B (Zero)
MU-Jazz Band C (Zero)
MU-Women's Choir A
MU-Women's Choir B
MU-Women's Choir C
MU-Men's Choir A
MU-Men's Choir B
MU-Men's Choir C
MU-Music Bach to Rock

Physical Education and Health Courses

20804
20805
20806
20817
20807
20808
20809
20818
20810
20820
20821
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
Science Courses
20905
20906
20909
20910
20911
20934
20912
20913
20916
20917
20918
20933
20919
20920
20921
20922
20935
20936
20925
20932

LT

TP

PE-Sport Conditioning: Fall
PE-Sport Conditioning: Winter
PE-Sport Conditioning: Spring
PE-Advanced Sports Conditioning
PE-Weight Training: Fall
PE-Weight Training: Winter
PE-Weight Training: Spring
PE-Advanced Weight Training

‘ PE-Aerobics: Fall

PE-Aerobics: Winter
PE-Aerobics: Spring
PE-Recreational Act
PE-Senior Health Club
PE-Team Sports-Fall/Spring
PE-Team Sports-Winter
PE-Health Issues
PE-Health Issues (Zero)

SC-Biology A

SC-Biology B

SC-AP Biology A

SC-AP Biology B

SC-AP Biology C
SC-Introductory Chemistry
SC-Chemistry A
SC-Chemistry B

SC-AP Chemistry A

SC-AP Chemistry B

SC-AP Chemistry C
SC-Earth Science
SC-Environmental Science
SC-History of Science
SC-Advanced Physics A
SC-Advanced Physics B
SC-SCSU College Physics A
SC-SCSU College Physics B
SC-Intro Anatomy & Physiology
SC-Zoology

S.T.E.M Courses
20926
20927
20928
20929
20930
20931 SC-Applied Engineering B
Social Studies Courses ﬁ

21012 SS-AP Euro History A
21013 SS-AP Euro History B
21014 SS-AP Euro History C
21015 SS-AP Psychology A
21016 SS-AP Psychology B
21017 SS-AP Psychology C
21021 8S-Economics

21022
21023
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031
20308

SC-Design for Engineering A
SC-Design for Engineering B
SC-Engineering Technologies A
SC-Engineering Technologies B

SC-Applied Engineering A

SS-AP Microeconomics A
SS-AP Microeconomics B
SS-Comparative Religions
SS-Cultural Geography
SS-Current Events
SS-Philosophy

SS-Politics & Government
SS-Psychology

SS-Sociology

SS-Criminal Justice

21033 SS-SCSU Intro to Global Geog A
21034  SS-SCSU Intro to Global Geog B
Technology Education Courses

21101 TE-Arch/Draw/Design

21102 TE-Comp Aided Drafting
21103 TE-Adv Comp Aided Drafting
20305 TE-Web Design

20306  TE-Web Animation using Flash
21104  TE-Desktop Publishing
21107  TE-Radio Broadcasting/Audio
21117 TE-Adv Radio Broadcasting
21108 TE-Special Effects/Film & TV
21109 TE-Video Production | '
21110 TE-Video Production 1

21111 TE-Video Production il
21120  TE-LIVE Sports/Events Broadcast
21112 TE-Adv TV Broadcasting
21113 TE-Woodworking: The Basics
21114 TE-Advanced Woodworking
20106  TE-DIY: Do it Yourself

World Language Courses

21200  WL-French | A

21201 WL-French | B

21202 WL-French It A

21203 WL-French I B

21204 WL-French Il A

21205 WL-French Il B

21206 WL-French [V A

21207  WL-French IV B

21208  WL-French V A

21209  WL-FrenchV B

LT

LT

T

21210
21211
21212
21213
21214
21215
21216
21217
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21226
211227
21228
21229

WL-German | A
WL-German | B
WL-German Il A
WL-German |1 B
WL-German Il A
WL-German il B
WL-German [V A
WL-German IV B
WL-German V A
WL-German V B
WL-Spanish | A
WL-Spanish | B
WL-Spanish Il A
WL-Spanish Il B
WL-Spanish Il A
WL-Spanish Hl B
WL-Spanish [V A
WL-Spanish IV B
WL-Spanish V A
WL-Spanish V B

Dakota County Secondary Courses

30007
30008
30009
30013
30014
30015
30019
30020
30021
30022
30023
30024
30026
30026
30027
30028
30029
30030
30031
30032
30033
30043
30044
30045
30037
30038
30039
30034
30035
30036
30040
30041
30042

R,

VT-Career Exploration A*
VT-Career Exploration B*
VT-Career Exploration C*
VT-Comp/CISCO Network A*
VT-Comp/CISCO Network B*
VT-Comp/CISCO Network C*
VT-Construction Trades A*
VT-Construction Trades B*
VT-Construction Trades C*
VT-Food Industry Careers A*
VT-Food Industry Careers B*
VT-Food Industry Careers C*
VT-Fund Chef Training A*
VT-Fund Chef Training B*
VT-Fund Chef Training C*
VT-Graphic Design Tech A*
VT-Graphic Design Tech B*
VT-Graphic Design Tech C*
VT-Medical Careers A*
VT-Medical Careers B*
VT-Medical Careers C*
VT-Nanoscience Tech A*
VT-Nanoscience Tech B*
VT-Nanoscience Tech C*
VT-Total Auto Care IA*
VT-Total Auto Care IB*
VT-Total Auto Care IC*
VT-Heavy Duty Truck Tech A*
VT-Heavy Duty Truck Tech B*
VT-Heavy Duty Truck Tech C*
VT-Video Game Animation A*
VT-Video Game Animation B*
VT-Video Game Animation C*

* Additional Application necessary, please
see the course registration for more details.



